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University of Venda
Creating Future Leaders

Project Name:Sewerline upgrade to
accommodate current & new buildings

Tender No: IN/004/2020

Grade:6 CE

Closing Date: 21-Augast-2020

No

Name of bidders

Neckmay Trading Enterprise/ MakarinaJv

Dzata Propety /Brunel JV

Masheleni Trading and Projects

M2M Projects

JK Structurecc

TIM Engineering Civils and Projects Managers Services

Mining for future civils & Projects Managers

Agattu Rafubi JV
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TNP Engineering and Projects
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Cmon Construction Pty LTD
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Nakisani Business Enterprise
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Mavu Ashu Civils Construction

[EE
w

Athivhonali Trading Projects
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Rovhanga Trading and projects
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Abli Trading Pty Ltd
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Masston Construction Projects
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Mangethe Group
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Babia Geomatics &civils Trading pty Itd
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Ramashau MulisaJV
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Khauki Construction JV
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Tarcorn Projects Pty LTD
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Shonisani Rambau construction
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Leafy Space pty Itd
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Downlow Construction Projects 32 Jv Insig Consulting Projects

N
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Mapitsi Civil Works

N
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Dawaila Trading/Wanga Jv




Tendered Amount

R

15712 964,23

14796 678,69

15612 735,11

10704 451,05

10228 453,26

14431912,47

15720003,20

15375817,07

12787537,13

15903 007,32

17796 791,65

15212 392,09

8456 604,19

1257 878,36

7696 744,28

13683 069,33

17691 348,33

19189 095,87

15135 344,00

16507 597,31

16 048 596,44

10613423,33

16 000 041,39

15384 636,65

16974 947,97
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15244 666,04




